NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services ;	Ne' 12-1051 /	1K/A	120079014		
Date In: 1/08/2020 12:09	Jeb description			Time Completed	Done	pi.
Ref No. MA/7m120009168/4	SAS e-filing					
Veh No. 539 9745 X.	E-mail (widon a)	ors, AIC Three				1010
D.O.A: 11/09/8000 >1.80	i-Motor Claim					
OD TP / Reponing Only	i-Motor W/O		TP 4hrs)			
70 4	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	<u> </u>			-
TP hsurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	F	ax:)
TP Particulars: Veli No: UAIKAN	WAS CAR.	. INC()/N	n-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	1800 - 1804 - 1804
Policy No: () Perio	d: ()	Cover	Type: ()	
Canfirmed by : (Date:		Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-209	%; P:	21-79%, F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: () Wa	rranty: YES ()/NO()				-
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR					
General Remarks:	No contraction	4471234	32,475	en rieuwille.	11 to 11	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	ation strictly Cont	fidential & Stric	tly NO	rafer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	*				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	/ES()/NO	O(); To	wing C	o. ()
Remarks: 4 (INC horline: 6788 6616)	eren samen a	aco inconfishaconi k	Les West	Messay Sala	Jan Done	for
1.5 (1.5)	976472524.666	a - 1000 paga	Malere	Timo Completed	: "AEA: DONE	.by
	rtesy Car ()		-			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	- ()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0] ()					
Injury:	The second secon					
Date/Time Actions	THE SHAPE OF	S GET Y BANK!		Walle Alexand	21.27 M84 : 1.27	46 40
THE PART OF STREET STREET WITH THE WAY TO STREET STREET	CONTROL S DO APA WAT	NECONSTITUTE CONTRACTOR	11077007	24 TO 16 SAPAR DE CENTRALES		
	**********		-			
XIADOUY874		Involce Prep		Cherklist	Anit (5)	. Arit (\$)
P. Levy C. a. Ch. Santa Santa Editors Copper, 1961, Stratilland Copper	Name 2 a a . Novem	1) AR : Assident I	015 2 30 (2)	THE AND LESS AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	A CHILDREN	'Add Bill
Cluimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damage A	ssossme	at (\$100); INC (\$		
Driver/Owner:	seemin initial celebration	3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th	rough Su		\$120	
Contact No:		5) FT : Follow-Th	rough Su	rvey (Resurvey)	\$30	
		For elsiming ag 6) TR : Re-inspec		Only (wef 10 Jan 200	5) \$75	
Damäged Portion:	22	7) N1 : Idao DA +		urvey	5160	
***		8) NTUC Additio	nal Servi	0051+	_	-
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	¥.	*NS: Courtery			\$5	
377 - 167 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	reservations	*N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repa			510 525	
Auditors Comments :		*N8: DV / Coll	leet Exoc	si Coordination	\$5	Account of the
Cat_l:		TP (N11): TP 9) N12: Idne Mol		C) against INC	30	+.
Cat. 2/3;	V-V-	Invoice dated	, ii t	Pee Charges		17.107
moderning Co.		Invalue dated		Fue Charge	:11-2	1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

the second second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/09/2020 12:09
Date Of Accident	11/09/2020 21:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PASIR RIS CLOSE INFRONT OF E-HUB @ DOWNTOWN EAST
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Life and the state of the state	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJP9745Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LOW KIM HOCK
NRIC No	SXXXX639D
Email Address	LOW.KAIQUAN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92373896
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94501332
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH-1.8 X (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	FETCHING WIFE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	20-MS004753-R01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOW KAI QUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX884B
Date Of Birth	16/11/1998
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/07/2018
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-94501332

LOW.KAIQUAN@GMAIL.COM

OTHERS-92373896

BLK 532 HOUGANG AVENUE 6 Address

#06-297

530532 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

CHILDREN

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

3

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: FRIEND

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AT PASIR RIS CLOSE AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT, I WAS MOVING TO THE SLIP ROAD TO TURN LEFT BUT I HAD TO STOP SINCE IT WAS RED LIGHT, THEN I SAW THE LIGHT TURNED GREEN AND THOUGHT THAT IT WAS OK TO MOVE OFF ALREADY BUT I DID NOT REALISE THAT THE CAR INFRONT HAD NOT MOVE OFF YET AND THAT'S WHEN I KNOCKED INTO THE CAR INFRONT OF ME.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 16

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of s
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

10 : 05

We 12/9/20

Reporting Centre Persi

PASIR RE	Closk
	1
	A > 55P9745Y
	B) UNIKAIDIDAI CAR
Tal	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT At Pasir Ris Cl on the traffic light, 1 1 had to step since it was red light. Then I wan the light turned green and already but I did not realised took the car infant had not moved off yet and that's when I knocked just the car infront of me.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 10:05

12/09

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	Y 24FP 9C2 :SBMUN BIOHAVID	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: Tokio Marine	
	103 - 801 HOU 2M - 0C : REMUN YOUNG	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P e)MAKE & MODEL:	
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LOI g) VEHICLE CATEGORY:(PRIVATE / COMMER h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	
016)	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM /	
Chifam (1)	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	act of the other)
	AJNAME: LOW KIM HOLK	(MALE / FEMALE)
KILEMO (E)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SZS 78639 D	CONTACT: 41373896
	c) ADDRESS:	
24 14	0	
A	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY I	HOLDER
THO of passo Clinduding di	mg3 DRIVER	
Clinduding di	DINAME: LOW KAI GWAN	(MALE / FEMALE)
(2)	5) THO STATE TOOL STATE	CONTACT: 94501332
~ -> /	c) ADDRESS:	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (16 / (1 / 1998)(DD	2411 22222
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	J/MM/TTTT)
	flyears of driving expresience: 10 Jul	2018
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WI	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WED / OTHERS	10000000
£.	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	6
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIO	N:
id vi. d	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
# He of passen		MODEL:
(Including dri	ver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	AL VEHICLE KILLARED	MODEL:
* No of passes	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	
* No of present Claduding do	-1 DDD/EDIC NAME	

email = 10W Kaiquan @gmail.com

SJP9745Y_CI.pdf





Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd. Company Reg. No. 192300014Mt (GST Reg No. M2-0000022-4) 20 McCallum Street #09-01 Tokio Manne Centre Singapore 069046 T (65) 6221 6111 F (65) 6221 4355 / (65) 6224 0895 % timic@tokiomanne.com.co 🕾 www.tukiomanne.com

INSURANCE GROUP

A marcher of the Tree Marine Brown

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1989 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: 20-MS004753-R01 (Private Motor Car)

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chussis No.: ZNE100423084

2. Name of Policyholder

LOW KIM HOCK

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

20/04/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

19/04/2021

5. Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

- Provided that the Person driving to permitted in accordance with the herming or office laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been
 so permitted and its not disqualified by order of a Court of Low or by maximum of any enactment or regulations in that behalf from driving the Motor
 Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registerion under the Road Traffic. not been cancelled at the time of the accident lass or damage.
- 6. Limitations as to use"

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's traviness

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace- making, reliability trial, speed-testing or the carrage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor

a Limitations rendered inequentitie by Section 8 of the Motor Februles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport det, 1987 (Malanna), are not to be metaded under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Monte Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Rend Transport Act, 1987 (Maleyvin).

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, terms and conditions of the on

This Certificate is not transferable. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatsoever teason, you must remin the Certificate to Tokor Marine Insorator Suigapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been lost destroyed, you must make a statutory declaration to that offset. Failure to comply with this day is an offence under Motor Vulnicle (Third-Party Kinks and Compensation). Act (Chapter 189)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Account: 1803DDA

Third Party, Fire & Theft

Limit for total loss or theft: Prevailing Market Value

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Authorised Signature

Exer Name: Intermediantes from TM O



List of Approved Workshops (With 24 Hours Towing Service) 24-hour Hotline - 1800 225 8647 (In Singapore)

Zone Area		Name of Workshop	Address	Contact No.
	Ang Markia	An Lin Motor Conguery	They Till Anny Mr. Kill and Prock JA, 801 clip Addit Australian Schödelich	The delta total
		Chang Haw Masor Service	No. 15 Any Mc Kai and Ferr JA, 801-04 AMR, Autopoin, 505690811	Ter dairt 3001
		Kuh Unior Co. Sen BroteFor Hondo Models Sold by Kah Motor cocluding. Parallel Import Vehicles:	270 Alexandria Front, 5(757007)	Two obel deal
		10. Autocinic Phy Ltd Cang Kee Carring Missen & Subaru Wedels only excluding Parallel Imports	25 Long Fee Role: Scrowers	Towns 6841 1414 Tot 475 8611